



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 4043 of 2021

MURIT RAM SAHU **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

10/04/2026	Mr. Prakash Tiwari, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Ashutosh Shukla, PL for the State. List this case week after next. Interim relief, if any, granted earlier shall continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Vasant	